
Metro East Titans Swimming SCY Times Report For 9/1/2020 - 4/1/2021 
8/20/2025 5:46:41 PM

Rank Event Time Power
Points

First Name Last Name Comp Cat. Club Swim Date Meet Standard Age Group

1 50 FR SCY 28.51 722 Laine Curry F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 AAA 10 & Under

2 50 FR SCY 29.87 631 Willow Jackson F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 AA 10 & Under

3 50 FR SCY 31.98 497 Anna Schlarman F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

4 50 FR SCY 32.56 462 Greta Deist F METS 11/12/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

5 50 FR SCY 34.63 475 Edyn Cohn F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

6 50 FR SCY 35.07 320 Sidney Becker F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

7 50 FR SCY 36.51 373 Ashley Hong F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

8 50 FR SCY 36.89 228 Dia Kannan F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

9 50 FR SCY 37.67 314 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 11/12/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 B 10 & Under

10 50 FR SCY 37.70 190 Emma Brewster F METS 11/12/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 B 10 & Under

11 50 FR SCY 40.42 188 Caroline Moody F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs Slower than B 10 & Under

12 50 FR SCY 47.99 1 Hildi Deist F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs Slower than B 10 & Under

1 50 FR SCY 27.26 627 Scout Jackson F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 AA 11-12

2 50 FR SCY 27.55 605 Vivian Lu F METS 3/31/2021 2021 FL ISCA Elite Showcase Class 2020-2024 AA 11-12

3 50 FR SCY 27.59 687 Reilly Curry F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 AA 11-12

4 50 FR SCY 27.83 583 Georgia Samet F METS 2/13/2021 2021 OZ Parkway "Valentines"
Invite/DI

2020-2024 A 11-12

5 50 FR SCY 28.19 556 Rachel Johnson F METS 11/12/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 A 11-12

6 50 FR SCY 28.99 497 Karissa Osborn F METS 3/10/2021 2021 OZ Time Trials 031021 2020-2024 A 11-12

7 50 FR SCY 31.00 440 Greta Deist F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 BB 11-12

8 50 FR SCY 31.43 412 Emily Grandone F METS 3/10/2021 2021 OZ Time Trials 031021 2020-2024 B 11-12

9 50 FR SCY 33.03 233 Kennedy Baugh F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 B 11-12

10 50 FR SCY 34.12 173 Dylan Cohn F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series Slower than B 11-12

11 50 FR SCY 36.76 55 Madison Popelar F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series Slower than B 11-12

12 50 FR SCY 37.70 76 Emma Brewster F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs Slower than B 11-12

13 50 FR SCY 45.28 1 Aesa Sciandra F METS 11/12/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

Slower than B 11-12

1 50 FR SCY 25.51 729 Grace Oertle F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 AAA 13-14

2 50 FR SCY 26.84 555 Pera Onal F METS 11/12/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 A 13-14

3 50 FR SCY 27.03 594 Parker Levasseur F METS 3/31/2021 2021 FL ISCA Elite Showcase Class 2020-2024 A 13-14
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4 50 FR SCY 28.23 494 Rachel Johnson F METS 3/31/2021 2021 FL ISCA Elite Showcase Class 2020-2024 BB 13-14

5 50 FR SCY 28.59 465 Karis Chen F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 BB 13-14

6 50 FR SCY 29.31 409 Emily Moody F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 BB 13-14

7 50 FR SCY 32.46 193 Katelyn Redman F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 B 13-14

8 50 FR SCY 42.78 1 Sylvia Knolhoff F METS 11/12/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

Slower than B 13-14

1 50 FR SCY 24.04 763 Allison Naylor F METS 10/24/2020 2020 OZ IHSA Edwardsville Section 2021 Futures (LCM) 15-18

2 50 FR SCY 24.77 693 Autumn Grinter F METS 10/24/2020 2020 OZ IHSA Edwardsville Section 2020-2024 AA 15-18

3 50 FR SCY 26.14 585 Madelyn Milburn F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 A 15-18

4 50 FR SCY 27.44 456 Isabella Grinter F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 BB 15-18

5 50 FR SCY 27.93 416 Olivia Ramirez F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 BB 15-18

6 50 FR SCY 29.50 310 Rebecca Redman F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 B 15-18

7 50 FR SCY 29.61 304 Addison Bicanic F METS 3/10/2021 2021 OZ Time Trials 031021 2020-2024 B 15-18

1 50 FR SCY 36.72 362 Ashley Hong F METS 11/12/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 B 8 & Under

2 50 FR SCY 37.67 314 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 11/12/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 B 8 & Under

3 50 FR SCY 41.68 137 Caroline Moody F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

Slower than B 8 & Under

4 50 FR SCY 47.99 1 Hildi Deist F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs Slower than B 8 & Under

1 50 FR SCY 24.04 763 Allison Naylor F METS 10/24/2020 2020 OZ IHSA Edwardsville Section 2021 Futures (LCM) Open

2 50 FR SCY 24.77 693 Autumn Grinter F METS 10/24/2020 2020 OZ IHSA Edwardsville Section 2020-2024 AA Open

3 50 FR SCY 25.51 729 Grace Oertle F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 AAA Open

4 50 FR SCY 26.14 585 Madelyn Milburn F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 A Open

5 50 FR SCY 26.84 555 Pera Onal F METS 11/12/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 A Open

6 50 FR SCY 27.03 594 Parker Levasseur F METS 3/31/2021 2021 FL ISCA Elite Showcase Class 2020-2024 A Open

7 50 FR SCY 27.26 627 Scout Jackson F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 AA Open

8 50 FR SCY 27.44 456 Isabella Grinter F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 BB Open

9 50 FR SCY 27.55 605 Vivian Lu F METS 3/31/2021 2021 FL ISCA Elite Showcase Class 2020-2024 AA Open

10 50 FR SCY 27.59 687 Reilly Curry F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 AA Open

11 50 FR SCY 27.83 583 Georgia Samet F METS 2/13/2021 2021 OZ Parkway "Valentines"
Invite/DI

2020-2024 A Open

12 50 FR SCY 27.93 416 Olivia Ramirez F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 BB Open

13 50 FR SCY 28.19 556 Rachel Johnson F METS 11/12/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 A Open
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14 50 FR SCY 28.51 722 Laine Curry F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 AAA Open

15 50 FR SCY 28.59 465 Karis Chen F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 BB Open

16 50 FR SCY 28.99 497 Karissa Osborn F METS 3/10/2021 2021 OZ Time Trials 031021 2020-2024 A Open

17 50 FR SCY 29.31 409 Emily Moody F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 BB Open

18 50 FR SCY 29.50 310 Rebecca Redman F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 B Open

19 50 FR SCY 29.61 304 Addison Bicanic F METS 3/10/2021 2021 OZ Time Trials 031021 2020-2024 B Open

20 50 FR SCY 29.87 631 Willow Jackson F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 AA Open

21 50 FR SCY 31.00 440 Greta Deist F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 BB Open

22 50 FR SCY 31.43 412 Emily Grandone F METS 3/10/2021 2021 OZ Time Trials 031021 2020-2024 B Open

23 50 FR SCY 31.98 497 Anna Schlarman F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 BB Open

24 50 FR SCY 32.46 193 Katelyn Redman F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 B Open

25 50 FR SCY 33.03 233 Kennedy Baugh F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 B Open

26 50 FR SCY 34.12 173 Dylan Cohn F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series Slower than B Open

27 50 FR SCY 34.63 475 Edyn Cohn F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 BB Open

28 50 FR SCY 35.07 320 Sidney Becker F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 BB Open

29 50 FR SCY 36.51 373 Ashley Hong F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 B Open

30 50 FR SCY 36.76 55 Madison Popelar F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series Slower than B Open

31 50 FR SCY 36.89 228 Dia Kannan F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 B Open

32 50 FR SCY 37.67 314 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 11/12/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 B Open

33 50 FR SCY 37.70 76 Emma Brewster F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs Slower than B Open

34 50 FR SCY 40.42 188 Caroline Moody F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs Slower than B Open

35 50 FR SCY 42.78 1 Sylvia Knolhoff F METS 11/12/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

Slower than B Open

36 50 FR SCY 45.28 1 Aesa Sciandra F METS 11/12/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

Slower than B Open

37 50 FR SCY 47.99 1 Hildi Deist F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs Slower than B Open

1 100 FR SCY 1:02.35 715 Laine Curry F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 AAA 10 & Under

2 100 FR SCY 1:12.36 400 Anna Schlarman F METS 11/12/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

3 100 FR SCY 1:23.71 258 Edyn Cohn F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

4 100 FR SCY 1:24.67 237 Ashley Hong F METS 3/10/2021 2021 OZ Time Trials 031021 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

5 100 FR SCY 1:28.68 159 Caroline Moody F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

6 100 FR SCY 1:29.91 137 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs Slower than B 10 & Under
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7 100 FR SCY 1:32.31 19 Emma Brewster F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

Slower than B 10 & Under

1 100 FR SCY 1:00.23 566 Vivian Lu F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 AA 11-12

2 100 FR SCY 1:01.29 526 Georgia Samet F METS 3/10/2021 2021 OZ Time Trials 031021 2020-2024 A 11-12

3 100 FR SCY 1:01.45 520 Scout Jackson F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 A 11-12

4 100 FR SCY 1:01.92 503 Rachel Johnson F METS 11/12/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 A 11-12

5 100 FR SCY 1:02.97 465 Karissa Osborn F METS 11/22/2020 2020 OZ Parkway Turkey Invite 2020-2024 A 11-12

6 100 FR SCY 1:03.07 551 Reilly Curry F METS 11/22/2020 2020 OZ Parkway Turkey Invite 2020-2024 A 11-12

7 100 FR SCY 1:16.49 92 Kennedy Baugh F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs Slower than B 11-12

8 100 FR SCY 1:18.94 51 Dylan Cohn F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series Slower than B 11-12

9 100 FR SCY 1:25.44 13 Emma Brewster F METS 3/10/2021 2021 OZ Time Trials 031021 Slower than B 11-12

10 100 FR SCY 1:31.77 1 Aesa Sciandra F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs Slower than B 11-12

1 100 FR SCY 57.45 602 Grace Oertle F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 AA 13-14

2 100 FR SCY 1:00.27 482 Parker Levasseur F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 A 13-14

3 100 FR SCY 1:02.63 391 Rachel Johnson F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 BB 13-14

4 100 FR SCY 1:11.71 90 Sylvia Knolhoff F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series Slower than B 13-14

5 100 FR SCY 1:18.18 8 Madison Popelar F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs Slower than B 13-14

6 100 FR SCY 1:18.19 8 Katelyn Redman F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series Slower than B 13-14

1 100 FR SCY 53.69 676 Autumn Grinter F METS 10/24/2020 2020 OZ IHSA Edwardsville Section 2020-2024 AA 15-18

2 100 FR SCY 53.83 670 Allison Naylor F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 AA 15-18

3 100 FR SCY 54.91 633 Ava Whittaker F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 AA 15-18

4 100 FR SCY 58.70 472 Madelyn Milburn F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 A 15-18

5 100 FR SCY 1:03.71 278 Rebecca Redman F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 BB 15-18

1 100 FR SCY 1:25.82 214 Ashley Hong F METS 11/12/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 B 8 & Under

2 100 FR SCY 1:29.91 137 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs Slower than B 8 & Under

1 100 FR SCY 53.69 676 Autumn Grinter F METS 10/24/2020 2020 OZ IHSA Edwardsville Section 2020-2024 AA Open

2 100 FR SCY 53.83 670 Allison Naylor F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 AA Open

3 100 FR SCY 54.91 633 Ava Whittaker F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 AA Open

4 100 FR SCY 57.45 602 Grace Oertle F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 AA Open

5 100 FR SCY 58.70 472 Madelyn Milburn F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 A Open

6 100 FR SCY 1:00.23 566 Vivian Lu F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 AA Open

7 100 FR SCY 1:00.27 482 Parker Levasseur F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 A Open

8 100 FR SCY 1:01.29 526 Georgia Samet F METS 3/10/2021 2021 OZ Time Trials 031021 2020-2024 A Open

9 100 FR SCY 1:01.45 520 Scout Jackson F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series- 2020-2024 A Open
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10 100 FR SCY 1:01.92 503 Rachel Johnson F METS 11/12/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 A Open

11 100 FR SCY 1:02.35 715 Laine Curry F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 AAA Open

12 100 FR SCY 1:02.97 465 Karissa Osborn F METS 11/22/2020 2020 OZ Parkway Turkey Invite 2020-2024 A Open

13 100 FR SCY 1:03.07 551 Reilly Curry F METS 11/22/2020 2020 OZ Parkway Turkey Invite 2020-2024 A Open

14 100 FR SCY 1:03.71 278 Rebecca Redman F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 BB Open

15 100 FR SCY 1:11.71 90 Sylvia Knolhoff F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series Slower than B Open

16 100 FR SCY 1:12.36 400 Anna Schlarman F METS 11/12/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 BB Open

17 100 FR SCY 1:16.49 92 Kennedy Baugh F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs Slower than B Open

18 100 FR SCY 1:18.18 8 Madison Popelar F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs Slower than B Open

19 100 FR SCY 1:18.19 8 Katelyn Redman F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series Slower than B Open

20 100 FR SCY 1:18.94 51 Dylan Cohn F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series Slower than B Open

21 100 FR SCY 1:23.71 258 Edyn Cohn F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 B Open

22 100 FR SCY 1:24.67 237 Ashley Hong F METS 3/10/2021 2021 OZ Time Trials 031021 2020-2024 B Open

23 100 FR SCY 1:25.44 13 Emma Brewster F METS 3/10/2021 2021 OZ Time Trials 031021 Slower than B Open

24 100 FR SCY 1:28.68 159 Caroline Moody F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 B Open

25 100 FR SCY 1:29.91 137 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs Slower than B Open

26 100 FR SCY 1:31.77 1 Aesa Sciandra F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs Slower than B Open

1 200 FR SCY 2:28.24 492 Willow Jackson F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 A 10 & Under

2 200 FR SCY 2:56.98 280 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 4/1/2021 2021 FL ISCA Elite Showcase Class 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

1 200 FR SCY 2:13.07 494 Georgia Samet F METS 12/5/2020 2020 IN FAST Santa Claus Class 2020-2024 A 11-12

2 200 FR SCY 2:17.62 415 Vivian Lu F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 BB 11-12

3 200 FR SCY 2:18.16 406 Karissa Osborn F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 BB 11-12

4 200 FR SCY 2:18.76 396 Scout Jackson F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 BB 11-12

5 200 FR SCY 2:21.20 455 Reilly Curry F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 BB 11-12

6 200 FR SCY 3:06.50 6 Emma Brewster F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs Slower than B 11-12

1 200 FR SCY 2:10.72 434 Parker Levasseur F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 BB 13-14

2 200 FR SCY 2:19.38 281 Rachel Johnson F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 BB 13-14

3 200 FR SCY 2:46.35 4 Sylvia Knolhoff F METS 11/12/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

Slower than B 13-14

1 200 FR SCY 2:00.80 548 Allison Naylor F METS 11/22/2020 2020 OZ Parkway Turkey Invite 2020-2024 AA 15-18

2 200 FR SCY 2:01.92 532 Ava Whittaker F METS 10/24/2020 2020 OZ IHSA Edwardsville Section 2020-2024 AA 15-18

1 200 FR SCY 3:00.52 243 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 B 8 & Under

1 200 FR SCY 2:00.80 548 Allison Naylor F METS 11/22/2020 2020 OZ Parkway Turkey Invite 2020-2024 AA Open

2 200 FR SCY 2:01.92 532 Ava Whittaker F METS 10/24/2020 2020 OZ IHSA Edwardsville Section 2020-2024 AA Open
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3 200 FR SCY 2:10.72 434 Parker Levasseur F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 BB Open

4 200 FR SCY 2:13.07 494 Georgia Samet F METS 12/5/2020 2020 IN FAST Santa Claus Class 2020-2024 A Open

5 200 FR SCY 2:17.62 415 Vivian Lu F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 BB Open

6 200 FR SCY 2:18.16 406 Karissa Osborn F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 BB Open

7 200 FR SCY 2:18.76 396 Scout Jackson F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 BB Open

8 200 FR SCY 2:19.38 281 Rachel Johnson F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 BB Open

9 200 FR SCY 2:21.20 455 Reilly Curry F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 BB Open

10 200 FR SCY 2:28.24 492 Willow Jackson F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 A Open

11 200 FR SCY 2:46.35 4 Sylvia Knolhoff F METS 11/12/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

Slower than B Open

12 200 FR SCY 2:56.98 280 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 4/1/2021 2021 FL ISCA Elite Showcase Class 2020-2024 BB Open

13 200 FR SCY 3:06.50 6 Emma Brewster F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs Slower than B Open

1 500 FR SCY 5:53.48 490 Karissa Osborn F METS 4/1/2021 2021 FL ISCA Elite Showcase Class 2020-2024 A 11-12

2 500 FR SCY 5:54.96 480 Georgia Samet F METS 4/1/2021 2021 FL ISCA Elite Showcase Class 2020-2024 A 11-12

1 500 FR SCY 5:54.48 372 Parker Levasseur F METS 4/1/2021 2021 FL ISCA Elite Showcase Class 2020-2024 BB 13-14

2 500 FR SCY 6:06.42 260 Addison Bicanic F METS 10/24/2020 2020 OZ IHSA Edwardsville Section 2020-2024 BB 13-14

1 500 FR SCY 5:49.42 350 Madelyn Milburn F METS 10/24/2020 2020 OZ IHSA Edwardsville Section 2020-2024 BB 15-18

1 500 FR SCY 5:49.42 350 Madelyn Milburn F METS 10/24/2020 2020 OZ IHSA Edwardsville Section 2020-2024 BB Open

2 500 FR SCY 5:53.48 490 Karissa Osborn F METS 4/1/2021 2021 FL ISCA Elite Showcase Class 2020-2024 A Open

3 500 FR SCY 5:54.48 372 Parker Levasseur F METS 4/1/2021 2021 FL ISCA Elite Showcase Class 2020-2024 BB Open

4 500 FR SCY 5:54.96 480 Georgia Samet F METS 4/1/2021 2021 FL ISCA Elite Showcase Class 2020-2024 A Open

5 500 FR SCY 6:06.42 260 Addison Bicanic F METS 10/24/2020 2020 OZ IHSA Edwardsville Section 2020-2024 BB Open

1 1000 FR SCY 12:15.69 528 Karissa Osborn F METS 3/31/2021 2021 FL ISCA Elite Showcase Class 2020-2024 A 11-12

1 1000 FR SCY 12:15.69 528 Karissa Osborn F METS 3/31/2021 2021 FL ISCA Elite Showcase Class 2020-2024 A Open

1 1650 FR SCY 20:49.69 499 Karissa Osborn F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 A 11-12

2 1650 FR SCY 21:30.06 426 Georgia Samet F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 BB 11-12

1 1650 FR SCY 20:49.69 499 Karissa Osborn F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 A Open

2 1650 FR SCY 21:30.06 426 Georgia Samet F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 BB Open

1 50 BK SCY 32.54 739 Laine Curry F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 AAA 10 & Under

2 50 BK SCY 34.76 597 Willow Jackson F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 AA 10 & Under

3 50 BK SCY 36.06 520 Greta Deist F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 A 10 & Under

4 50 BK SCY 41.53 392 Ashley Hong F METS 3/31/2021 2021 FL ISCA Elite Showcase Class 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

5 50 BK SCY 41.91 226 Sidney Becker F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

6 50 BK SCY 42.31 355 Edyn Cohn F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series- 2020-2024 B 10 & Under
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7 50 BK SCY 46.38 187 Caroline Moody F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

8 50 BK SCY 47.79 139 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs Slower than B 10 & Under

9 50 BK SCY 49.57 7 Dia Kannan F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series Slower than B 10 & Under

1 50 BK SCY 30.53 757 Reilly Curry F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 AA 11-12

2 50 BK SCY 31.70 569 Scout Jackson F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 A 11-12

3 50 BK SCY 32.85 488 Karissa Osborn F METS 4/1/2021 2021 FL ISCA Elite Showcase Class 2020-2024 BB 11-12

4 50 BK SCY 32.97 480 Georgia Samet F METS 2/13/2021 2021 OZ Parkway "Valentines"
Invite/DI

2020-2024 BB 11-12

5 50 BK SCY 33.42 450 Rachel Johnson F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 BB 11-12

6 50 BK SCY 34.11 405 Vivian Lu F METS 4/1/2021 2021 FL ISCA Elite Showcase Class 2020-2024 BB 11-12

7 50 BK SCY 34.78 458 Greta Deist F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 BB 11-12

8 50 BK SCY 39.29 208 Emily Grandone F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs Slower than B 11-12

9 50 BK SCY 40.32 93 Kennedy Baugh F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs Slower than B 11-12

10 50 BK SCY 40.70 79 Dylan Cohn F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series Slower than B 11-12

11 50 BK SCY 49.71 1 Aesa Sciandra F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs Slower than B 11-12

12 50 BK SCY 50.15 1 Emma Brewster F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs Slower than B 11-12

1 50 BK SCY 29.34 1 Parker Levasseur F METS 4/1/2021 2021 FL ISCA Elite Showcase Class Slower than B 13-14

2 50 BK SCY 29.41 1 Grace Oertle F METS 4/1/2021 2021 FL ISCA Elite Showcase Class Slower than B 13-14

1 50 BK SCY 42.43 350 Ashley Hong F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 B 8 & Under

2 50 BK SCY 47.79 139 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs Slower than B 8 & Under

3 50 BK SCY 50.84 54 Caroline Moody F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

Slower than B 8 & Under

1 50 BK SCY 29.34 1 Parker Levasseur F METS 4/1/2021 2021 FL ISCA Elite Showcase Class Slower than B Open

2 50 BK SCY 29.41 1 Grace Oertle F METS 4/1/2021 2021 FL ISCA Elite Showcase Class Slower than B Open

3 50 BK SCY 30.53 757 Reilly Curry F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 AA Open

4 50 BK SCY 31.70 569 Scout Jackson F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 A Open

5 50 BK SCY 32.54 739 Laine Curry F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 AAA Open

6 50 BK SCY 32.85 488 Karissa Osborn F METS 4/1/2021 2021 FL ISCA Elite Showcase Class 2020-2024 BB Open

7 50 BK SCY 32.97 480 Georgia Samet F METS 2/13/2021 2021 OZ Parkway "Valentines"
Invite/DI

2020-2024 BB Open

8 50 BK SCY 33.42 450 Rachel Johnson F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 BB Open

9 50 BK SCY 34.11 405 Vivian Lu F METS 4/1/2021 2021 FL ISCA Elite Showcase Class 2020-2024 BB Open

10 50 BK SCY 34.76 597 Willow Jackson F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 AA Open
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Metro East Titans Swimming SCY Times Report For 9/1/2020 - 4/1/2021 
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11 50 BK SCY 34.78 458 Greta Deist F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 BB Open

12 50 BK SCY 39.29 208 Emily Grandone F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs Slower than B Open

13 50 BK SCY 40.32 93 Kennedy Baugh F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs Slower than B Open

14 50 BK SCY 40.70 79 Dylan Cohn F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series Slower than B Open

15 50 BK SCY 41.53 392 Ashley Hong F METS 3/31/2021 2021 FL ISCA Elite Showcase Class 2020-2024 BB Open

16 50 BK SCY 41.91 226 Sidney Becker F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 B Open

17 50 BK SCY 42.31 355 Edyn Cohn F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 B Open

18 50 BK SCY 46.38 187 Caroline Moody F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 B Open

19 50 BK SCY 47.79 139 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs Slower than B Open

20 50 BK SCY 49.57 7 Dia Kannan F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series Slower than B Open

21 50 BK SCY 49.71 1 Aesa Sciandra F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs Slower than B Open

22 50 BK SCY 50.15 1 Emma Brewster F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs Slower than B Open

1 100 BK SCY 1:09.86 745 Laine Curry F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 AAA 10 & Under

2 100 BK SCY 1:16.26 563 Willow Jackson F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 A 10 & Under

3 100 BK SCY 1:19.56 477 Greta Deist F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

1 100 BK SCY 1:06.39 735 Reilly Curry F METS 11/21/2020 2020 OZ Parkway Turkey Invite 2020-2024 AA 11-12

2 100 BK SCY 1:09.47 505 Karissa Osborn F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 A 11-12

3 100 BK SCY 1:12.58 410 Scout Jackson F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 BB 11-12

4 100 BK SCY 1:12.97 398 Georgia Samet F METS 3/10/2021 2021 OZ Time Trials 031021 2020-2024 BB 11-12

5 100 BK SCY 1:14.77 348 Vivian Lu F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 BB 11-12

6 100 BK SCY 1:19.47 340 Greta Deist F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 B 11-12

1 100 BK SCY 1:02.43 676 Grace Oertle F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 AA 13-14

2 100 BK SCY 1:04.44 540 Pera Onal F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 A 13-14

3 100 BK SCY 1:05.69 552 Parker Levasseur F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 A 13-14

4 100 BK SCY 1:12.66 266 Addison Bicanic F METS 10/24/2020 2020 OZ IHSA Edwardsville Section 2020-2024 B 13-14

5 100 BK SCY 1:13.71 287 Rachel Johnson F METS 3/10/2021 2021 OZ Time Trials 031021 2020-2024 B 13-14

6 100 BK SCY 1:19.51 137 Katelyn Redman F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series Slower than B 13-14

7 100 BK SCY 1:21.10 66 Sylvia Knolhoff F METS 11/12/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

Slower than B 13-14

1 100 BK SCY 58.78 729 Allison Naylor F METS 10/24/2020 2020 OZ IHSA Edwardsville Section 2020-2024 AA 15-18

2 100 BK SCY 1:03.75 530 Autumn Grinter F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 BB 15-18

3 100 BK SCY 1:04.30 509 Isabella Grinter F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 BB 15-18

4 100 BK SCY 1:06.76 430 Grace Sponeman F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 BB 15-18

5 100 BK SCY 1:12.60 237 Ava Whittaker F METS 11/12/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 B 15-18
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Metro East Titans Swimming SCY Times Report For 9/1/2020 - 4/1/2021 
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6 100 BK SCY 1:14.01 206 Addison Bicanic F METS 3/10/2021 2021 OZ Time Trials 031021 2020-2024 B 15-18

1 100 BK SCY 58.78 729 Allison Naylor F METS 10/24/2020 2020 OZ IHSA Edwardsville Section 2020-2024 AA Open

2 100 BK SCY 1:02.43 676 Grace Oertle F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 AA Open

3 100 BK SCY 1:03.75 530 Autumn Grinter F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 BB Open

4 100 BK SCY 1:04.30 509 Isabella Grinter F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 BB Open

5 100 BK SCY 1:04.44 540 Pera Onal F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 A Open

6 100 BK SCY 1:05.69 552 Parker Levasseur F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 A Open

7 100 BK SCY 1:06.39 735 Reilly Curry F METS 11/21/2020 2020 OZ Parkway Turkey Invite 2020-2024 AA Open

8 100 BK SCY 1:06.76 430 Grace Sponeman F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 BB Open

9 100 BK SCY 1:09.47 505 Karissa Osborn F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 A Open

10 100 BK SCY 1:09.86 745 Laine Curry F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 AAA Open

11 100 BK SCY 1:12.58 410 Scout Jackson F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 BB Open

12 100 BK SCY 1:12.60 237 Ava Whittaker F METS 11/12/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 B Open

13 100 BK SCY 1:12.66 266 Addison Bicanic F METS 10/24/2020 2020 OZ IHSA Edwardsville Section 2020-2024 B Open

14 100 BK SCY 1:12.97 398 Georgia Samet F METS 3/10/2021 2021 OZ Time Trials 031021 2020-2024 BB Open

15 100 BK SCY 1:13.71 287 Rachel Johnson F METS 3/10/2021 2021 OZ Time Trials 031021 2020-2024 B Open

16 100 BK SCY 1:14.77 348 Vivian Lu F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 BB Open

17 100 BK SCY 1:16.26 563 Willow Jackson F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 A Open

18 100 BK SCY 1:19.47 340 Greta Deist F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 B Open

19 100 BK SCY 1:19.51 137 Katelyn Redman F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series Slower than B Open

20 100 BK SCY 1:21.10 66 Sylvia Knolhoff F METS 11/12/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

Slower than B Open

1 200 BK SCY 2:39.02 1 Laine Curry F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series Slower than B 10 & Under

1 200 BK SCY 2:26.90 562 Karissa Osborn F METS 3/31/2021 2021 FL ISCA Elite Showcase Class 2020-2024 A 11-12

1 200 BK SCY 2:15.84 661 Grace Oertle F METS 3/31/2021 2021 FL ISCA Elite Showcase Class 2020-2024 AA 13-14

2 200 BK SCY 2:22.51 551 Parker Levasseur F METS 3/31/2021 2021 FL ISCA Elite Showcase Class 2020-2024 A 13-14

1 200 BK SCY 2:03.86 791 Autumn Grinter F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2021 Futures (LCM) 15-18

2 200 BK SCY 2:15.25 586 Allison Naylor F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 A 15-18

3 200 BK SCY 2:20.37 503 Isabella Grinter F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 BB 15-18

1 200 BK SCY 2:03.86 791 Autumn Grinter F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2021 Futures (LCM) Open

2 200 BK SCY 2:15.25 586 Allison Naylor F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 A Open

3 200 BK SCY 2:15.84 661 Grace Oertle F METS 3/31/2021 2021 FL ISCA Elite Showcase Class 2020-2024 AA Open

4 200 BK SCY 2:20.37 503 Isabella Grinter F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 BB Open

5 200 BK SCY 2:22.51 551 Parker Levasseur F METS 3/31/2021 2021 FL ISCA Elite Showcase Class 2020-2024 A Open

6 200 BK SCY 2:26.90 562 Karissa Osborn F METS 3/31/2021 2021 FL ISCA Elite Showcase Class 2020-2024 A Open
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7 200 BK SCY 2:39.02 1 Laine Curry F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series Slower than B Open

1 50 BR SCY 38.82 615 Laine Curry F METS 12/5/2020 2020 IN FAST Santa Claus Class 2020-2024 AA 10 & Under

2 50 BR SCY 41.30 496 Greta Deist F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 A 10 & Under

3 50 BR SCY 41.65 480 Willow Jackson F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 A 10 & Under

4 50 BR SCY 43.04 417 Anna Schlarman F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

5 50 BR SCY 46.87 420 Ashley Hong F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

6 50 BR SCY 47.59 231 Dia Kannan F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

7 50 BR SCY 49.35 323 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

8 50 BR SCY 50.83 121 Sidney Becker F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 B 10 & Under

9 50 BR SCY 50.96 264 Caroline Moody F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

10 50 BR SCY 56.14 1 Emma Brewster F METS 11/12/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

Slower than B 10 & Under

1 50 BR SCY 34.53 641 Georgia Samet F METS 3/31/2021 2021 FL ISCA Elite Showcase Class 2020-2024 AA 11-12

2 50 BR SCY 37.01 497 Rachel Johnson F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 BB 11-12

3 50 BR SCY 38.54 414 Reilly Curry F METS 12/6/2020 2020 IN FAST Santa Claus Class 2020-2024 BB 11-12

4 50 BR SCY 40.92 381 Emily Grandone F METS 3/10/2021 2021 OZ Time Trials 031021 2020-2024 B 11-12

5 50 BR SCY 41.13 370 Greta Deist F METS 3/31/2021 2021 FL ISCA Elite Showcase Class 2020-2024 B 11-12

6 50 BR SCY 41.98 244 Karissa Osborn F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 B 11-12

7 50 BR SCY 43.66 171 Kennedy Baugh F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs Slower than B 11-12

8 50 BR SCY 46.28 75 Madison Popelar F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series Slower than B 11-12

9 50 BR SCY 52.57 1 Emma Brewster F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs Slower than B 11-12

1 50 BR SCY 34.08 1 Grace Oertle F METS 3/31/2021 2021 FL ISCA Elite Showcase Class Slower than B 13-14

2 50 BR SCY 37.30 1 Rachel Johnson F METS 3/31/2021 2021 FL ISCA Elite Showcase Class Slower than B 13-14

1 50 BR SCY 46.87 420 Ashley Hong F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 BB 8 & Under

2 50 BR SCY 49.35 323 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 B 8 & Under

3 50 BR SCY 54.05 161 Caroline Moody F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

Slower than B 8 & Under

1 50 BR SCY 34.08 1 Grace Oertle F METS 3/31/2021 2021 FL ISCA Elite Showcase Class Slower than B Open

2 50 BR SCY 34.53 641 Georgia Samet F METS 3/31/2021 2021 FL ISCA Elite Showcase Class 2020-2024 AA Open

3 50 BR SCY 37.01 497 Rachel Johnson F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 BB Open

4 50 BR SCY 38.54 414 Reilly Curry F METS 12/6/2020 2020 IN FAST Santa Claus Class 2020-2024 BB Open

Page 10 of 18



Metro East Titans Swimming SCY Times Report For 9/1/2020 - 4/1/2021 
8/20/2025 5:46:41 PM

Rank Event Time Power
Points

First Name Last Name Comp Cat. Club Swim Date Meet Standard Age Group

5 50 BR SCY 38.82 615 Laine Curry F METS 12/5/2020 2020 IN FAST Santa Claus Class 2020-2024 AA Open

6 50 BR SCY 40.92 381 Emily Grandone F METS 3/10/2021 2021 OZ Time Trials 031021 2020-2024 B Open

7 50 BR SCY 41.13 370 Greta Deist F METS 3/31/2021 2021 FL ISCA Elite Showcase Class 2020-2024 B Open

8 50 BR SCY 41.65 480 Willow Jackson F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 A Open

9 50 BR SCY 41.98 244 Karissa Osborn F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 B Open

10 50 BR SCY 43.04 417 Anna Schlarman F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 BB Open

11 50 BR SCY 43.66 171 Kennedy Baugh F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs Slower than B Open

12 50 BR SCY 46.28 75 Madison Popelar F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series Slower than B Open

13 50 BR SCY 46.87 420 Ashley Hong F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 BB Open

14 50 BR SCY 47.59 231 Dia Kannan F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 B Open

15 50 BR SCY 49.35 323 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 B Open

16 50 BR SCY 50.83 121 Sidney Becker F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 B Open

17 50 BR SCY 50.96 264 Caroline Moody F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 B Open

18 50 BR SCY 52.57 1 Emma Brewster F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs Slower than B Open

1 100 BR SCY 1:31.71 469 Greta Deist F METS 11/12/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 A 10 & Under

2 100 BR SCY 1:36.63 541 Ashley Hong F METS 3/31/2021 2021 FL ISCA Elite Showcase Class 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

3 100 BR SCY 1:41.93 440 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 3/31/2021 2021 FL ISCA Elite Showcase Class 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

4 100 BR SCY 1:45.84 369 Caroline Moody F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

1 100 BR SCY 1:15.71 602 Georgia Samet F METS 2/13/2021 2021 OZ Parkway "Valentines"
Invite/DI

2020-2024 AA 11-12

2 100 BR SCY 1:24.99 366 Rachel Johnson F METS 11/12/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 BB 11-12

3 100 BR SCY 1:28.66 389 Emily Grandone F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 B 11-12

4 100 BR SCY 1:30.78 236 Karissa Osborn F METS 12/5/2020 2020 IN FAST Santa Claus Class 2020-2024 B 11-12

5 100 BR SCY 1:46.68 1 Madison Popelar F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series Slower than B 11-12

1 100 BR SCY 1:12.79 576 Pera Onal F METS 10/24/2020 2020 OZ IHSA Edwardsville Section 2020-2024 A 13-14

2 100 BR SCY 1:13.06 603 Karis Chen F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 A 13-14

3 100 BR SCY 1:18.06 455 Grace Oertle F METS 11/12/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 BB 13-14

4 100 BR SCY 1:20.75 381 Rachel Johnson F METS 3/10/2021 2021 OZ Time Trials 031021 2020-2024 BB 13-14

5 100 BR SCY 1:34.39 73 Madison Popelar F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs Slower than B 13-14

1 100 BR SCY 1:16.26 421 Olivia Ramirez F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 BB 15-18
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2 100 BR SCY 1:21.90 288 Ava Whittaker F METS 11/12/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 B 15-18

3 100 BR SCY 1:27.44 176 Addison Bicanic F METS 3/10/2021 2021 OZ Time Trials 031021 Slower than B 15-18

1 100 BR SCY 1:43.43 412 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 11/12/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 BB 8 & Under

1 100 BR SCY 1:12.79 576 Pera Onal F METS 10/24/2020 2020 OZ IHSA Edwardsville Section 2020-2024 A Open

2 100 BR SCY 1:13.06 603 Karis Chen F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 A Open

3 100 BR SCY 1:15.71 602 Georgia Samet F METS 2/13/2021 2021 OZ Parkway "Valentines"
Invite/DI

2020-2024 AA Open

4 100 BR SCY 1:16.26 421 Olivia Ramirez F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 BB Open

5 100 BR SCY 1:18.06 455 Grace Oertle F METS 11/12/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 BB Open

6 100 BR SCY 1:20.75 381 Rachel Johnson F METS 3/10/2021 2021 OZ Time Trials 031021 2020-2024 BB Open

7 100 BR SCY 1:21.90 288 Ava Whittaker F METS 11/12/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 B Open

8 100 BR SCY 1:27.44 176 Addison Bicanic F METS 3/10/2021 2021 OZ Time Trials 031021 Slower than B Open

9 100 BR SCY 1:28.66 389 Emily Grandone F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 B Open

10 100 BR SCY 1:30.78 236 Karissa Osborn F METS 12/5/2020 2020 IN FAST Santa Claus Class 2020-2024 B Open

11 100 BR SCY 1:31.71 469 Greta Deist F METS 11/12/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 A Open

12 100 BR SCY 1:34.39 73 Madison Popelar F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs Slower than B Open

13 100 BR SCY 1:36.63 541 Ashley Hong F METS 3/31/2021 2021 FL ISCA Elite Showcase Class 2020-2024 BB Open

14 100 BR SCY 1:41.93 440 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 3/31/2021 2021 FL ISCA Elite Showcase Class 2020-2024 BB Open

15 100 BR SCY 1:45.84 369 Caroline Moody F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 B Open

1 200 BR SCY 2:53.12 496 Georgia Samet F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 BB 11-12

1 200 BR SCY 2:39.95 539 Pera Onal F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 A 13-14

2 200 BR SCY 2:41.35 520 Karis Chen F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 A 13-14

1 200 BR SCY 2:39.95 539 Pera Onal F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 A Open

2 200 BR SCY 2:41.35 520 Karis Chen F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 A Open

3 200 BR SCY 2:53.12 496 Georgia Samet F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 BB Open

1 50 FL SCY 31.82 698 Laine Curry F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 AAA 10 & Under

2 50 FL SCY 36.14 451 Willow Jackson F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 A 10 & Under

3 50 FL SCY 37.99 355 Greta Deist F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

4 50 FL SCY 38.26 342 Anna Schlarman F METS 11/12/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

5 50 FL SCY 44.89 189 Caroline Moody F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 B 10 & Under
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8/20/2025 5:46:41 PM

Rank Event Time Power
Points

First Name Last Name Comp Cat. Club Swim Date Meet Standard Age Group

6 50 FL SCY 44.93 187 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 3/10/2021 2021 OZ Time Trials 031021 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

7 50 FL SCY 46.76 23 Emma Brewster F METS 11/12/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 B 10 & Under

8 50 FL SCY 47.44 100 Edyn Cohn F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series Slower than B 10 & Under

9 50 FL SCY 47.96 3 Sidney Becker F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

Slower than B 10 & Under

10 50 FL SCY 48.88 58 Ashley Hong F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series Slower than B 10 & Under

1 50 FL SCY 30.20 673 Reilly Curry F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 A 11-12

2 50 FL SCY 31.04 615 Vivian Lu F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 A 11-12

3 50 FL SCY 31.15 529 Georgia Samet F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 A 11-12

4 50 FL SCY 31.32 518 Scout Jackson F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 BB 11-12

5 50 FL SCY 35.79 320 Emily Grandone F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 B 11-12

6 50 FL SCY 46.62 1 Madison Popelar F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series Slower than B 11-12

7 50 FL SCY 46.78 1 Emma Brewster F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs Slower than B 11-12

1 50 FL SCY 44.93 187 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 3/10/2021 2021 OZ Time Trials 031021 2020-2024 B 8 & Under

2 50 FL SCY 48.88 58 Ashley Hong F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series Slower than B 8 & Under

3 50 FL SCY 56.56 1 Caroline Moody F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

Slower than B 8 & Under

1 50 FL SCY 30.20 673 Reilly Curry F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 A Open

2 50 FL SCY 31.04 615 Vivian Lu F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 A Open

3 50 FL SCY 31.15 529 Georgia Samet F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 A Open

4 50 FL SCY 31.32 518 Scout Jackson F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 BB Open

5 50 FL SCY 31.82 698 Laine Curry F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 AAA Open

6 50 FL SCY 35.79 320 Emily Grandone F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 B Open

7 50 FL SCY 36.14 451 Willow Jackson F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 A Open

8 50 FL SCY 37.99 355 Greta Deist F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 BB Open

9 50 FL SCY 38.26 342 Anna Schlarman F METS 11/12/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 BB Open

10 50 FL SCY 44.89 189 Caroline Moody F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 B Open

11 50 FL SCY 44.93 187 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 3/10/2021 2021 OZ Time Trials 031021 2020-2024 B Open

12 50 FL SCY 46.62 1 Madison Popelar F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series Slower than B Open
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Metro East Titans Swimming SCY Times Report For 9/1/2020 - 4/1/2021 
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13 50 FL SCY 46.76 23 Emma Brewster F METS 11/12/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 B Open

14 50 FL SCY 47.44 100 Edyn Cohn F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series Slower than B Open

15 50 FL SCY 47.96 3 Sidney Becker F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

Slower than B Open

16 50 FL SCY 48.88 58 Ashley Hong F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series Slower than B Open

1 100 FL SCY 1:13.88 639 Laine Curry F METS 11/22/2020 2020 OZ Parkway Turkey Invite 2020-2024 AAA 10 & Under

1 100 FL SCY 1:08.95 639 Reilly Curry F METS 11/22/2020 2020 OZ Parkway Turkey Invite 2020-2024 A 11-12

2 100 FL SCY 1:12.54 540 Vivian Lu F METS 11/22/2020 2020 OZ Parkway Turkey Invite 2020-2024 BB 11-12

3 100 FL SCY 1:13.27 421 Georgia Samet F METS 11/12/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 BB 11-12

1 100 FL SCY 1:10.27 394 Emily Moody F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 BB 13-14

1 100 FL SCY 58.07 716 Allison Naylor F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 AA 15-18

2 100 FL SCY 58.99 695 Ava Whittaker F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 AA 15-18

3 100 FL SCY 1:04.82 500 Grace Sponeman F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 BB 15-18

1 100 FL SCY 58.07 716 Allison Naylor F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 AA Open

2 100 FL SCY 58.99 695 Ava Whittaker F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 AA Open

3 100 FL SCY 1:04.82 500 Grace Sponeman F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 BB Open

4 100 FL SCY 1:08.95 639 Reilly Curry F METS 11/22/2020 2020 OZ Parkway Turkey Invite 2020-2024 A Open

5 100 FL SCY 1:10.27 394 Emily Moody F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 BB Open

6 100 FL SCY 1:12.54 540 Vivian Lu F METS 11/22/2020 2020 OZ Parkway Turkey Invite 2020-2024 BB Open

7 100 FL SCY 1:13.27 421 Georgia Samet F METS 11/12/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 BB Open

8 100 FL SCY 1:13.88 639 Laine Curry F METS 11/22/2020 2020 OZ Parkway Turkey Invite 2020-2024 AAA Open

1 200 FL SCY 2:44.24 286 Emily Moody F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 B 13-14

1 200 FL SCY 2:16.19 600 Allison Naylor F METS 12/5/2020 2020 IN FAST Santa Claus
18&Under

2020-2024 A 15-18

1 200 FL SCY 2:16.19 600 Allison Naylor F METS 12/5/2020 2020 IN FAST Santa Claus
18&Under

2020-2024 A Open

2 200 FL SCY 2:44.24 286 Emily Moody F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 B Open

1 100 IM SCY 1:11.98 713 Laine Curry F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 AAA 10 & Under

2 100 IM SCY 1:19.34 506 Willow Jackson F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 A 10 & Under

3 100 IM SCY 1:19.80 494 Greta Deist F METS 11/12/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 A 10 & Under

4 100 IM SCY 1:22.21 433 Anna Schlarman F METS 11/12/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

5 100 IM SCY 1:33.26 332 Ashley Hong F METS 3/10/2021 2021 OZ Time Trials 031021 2020-2024 B 10 & Under
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6 100 IM SCY 1:34.80 167 Sidney Becker F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

7 100 IM SCY 1:37.12 256 Caroline Moody F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

8 100 IM SCY 1:37.75 120 Dia Kannan F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 B 10 & Under

9 100 IM SCY 1:42.71 159 Edyn Cohn F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series Slower than B 10 & Under

10 100 IM SCY 1:43.89 141 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series Slower than B 10 & Under

1 100 IM SCY 1:07.81 711 Reilly Curry F METS 11/12/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 AA 11-12

2 100 IM SCY 1:08.30 594 Georgia Samet F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 AA 11-12

3 100 IM SCY 1:12.16 470 Rachel Johnson F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 BB 11-12

4 100 IM SCY 1:15.66 367 Scout Jackson F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 BB 11-12

5 100 IM SCY 1:16.08 355 Karissa Osborn F METS 11/12/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 BB 11-12

6 100 IM SCY 1:18.18 390 Greta Deist F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 B 11-12

7 100 IM SCY 1:18.76 374 Emily Grandone F METS 3/10/2021 2021 OZ Time Trials 031021 2020-2024 B 11-12

8 100 IM SCY 1:33.00 24 Dylan Cohn F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series Slower than B 11-12

9 100 IM SCY 1:35.23 6 Madison Popelar F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series Slower than B 11-12

1 100 IM SCY 1:36.73 263 Ashley Hong F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 B 8 & Under

2 100 IM SCY 1:43.89 141 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series Slower than B 8 & Under

1 100 IM SCY 1:07.81 711 Reilly Curry F METS 11/12/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 AA Open

2 100 IM SCY 1:08.30 594 Georgia Samet F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 AA Open

3 100 IM SCY 1:11.98 713 Laine Curry F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 AAA Open

4 100 IM SCY 1:12.16 470 Rachel Johnson F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 BB Open

5 100 IM SCY 1:15.66 367 Scout Jackson F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 BB Open

6 100 IM SCY 1:16.08 355 Karissa Osborn F METS 11/12/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 BB Open

7 100 IM SCY 1:18.18 390 Greta Deist F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 B Open

8 100 IM SCY 1:18.76 374 Emily Grandone F METS 3/10/2021 2021 OZ Time Trials 031021 2020-2024 B Open

9 100 IM SCY 1:19.34 506 Willow Jackson F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 A Open

10 100 IM SCY 1:22.21 433 Anna Schlarman F METS 11/12/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 BB Open

11 100 IM SCY 1:33.00 24 Dylan Cohn F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series Slower than B Open

12 100 IM SCY 1:33.26 332 Ashley Hong F METS 3/10/2021 2021 OZ Time Trials 031021 2020-2024 B Open

13 100 IM SCY 1:34.80 167 Sidney Becker F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 B Open

Page 15 of 18



Metro East Titans Swimming SCY Times Report For 9/1/2020 - 4/1/2021 
8/20/2025 5:46:41 PM

Rank Event Time Power
Points

First Name Last Name Comp Cat. Club Swim Date Meet Standard Age Group

14 100 IM SCY 1:35.23 6 Madison Popelar F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series Slower than B Open

15 100 IM SCY 1:37.12 256 Caroline Moody F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 2020-2024 B Open

16 100 IM SCY 1:37.75 120 Dia Kannan F METS 10/10/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 B Open

17 100 IM SCY 1:42.71 159 Edyn Cohn F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series Slower than B Open

18 100 IM SCY 1:43.89 141 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series Slower than B Open

1 200 IM SCY 2:28.39 546 Georgia Samet F METS 4/1/2021 2021 FL ISCA Elite Showcase Class 2020-2024 A 11-12

2 200 IM SCY 2:49.68 370 Greta Deist F METS 4/1/2021 2021 FL ISCA Elite Showcase Class 2020-2024 B 11-12

3 200 IM SCY 3:26.67 1 Dylan Cohn F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series Slower than B 11-12

1 200 IM SCY 2:20.43 553 Pera Onal F METS 10/24/2020 2020 OZ IHSA Edwardsville Section 2020-2024 A 13-14

1 200 IM SCY 2:22.20 481 Autumn Grinter F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 BB 15-18

2 200 IM SCY 2:27.15 416 Madelyn Milburn F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 BB 15-18

3 200 IM SCY 2:31.06 356 Grace Sponeman F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 BB 15-18

4 200 IM SCY 2:43.32 191 Addison Bicanic F METS 11/21/2020 2020 OZ Parkway Turkey Invite 2020-2024 B 15-18

1 200 IM SCY 2:20.43 553 Pera Onal F METS 10/24/2020 2020 OZ IHSA Edwardsville Section 2020-2024 A Open

2 200 IM SCY 2:22.20 481 Autumn Grinter F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 BB Open

3 200 IM SCY 2:27.15 416 Madelyn Milburn F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 BB Open

4 200 IM SCY 2:28.39 546 Georgia Samet F METS 4/1/2021 2021 FL ISCA Elite Showcase Class 2020-2024 A Open

5 200 IM SCY 2:31.06 356 Grace Sponeman F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 2020-2024 BB Open

6 200 IM SCY 2:43.32 191 Addison Bicanic F METS 11/21/2020 2020 OZ Parkway Turkey Invite 2020-2024 B Open

7 200 IM SCY 2:49.68 370 Greta Deist F METS 4/1/2021 2021 FL ISCA Elite Showcase Class 2020-2024 B Open

8 200 IM SCY 3:26.67 1 Dylan Cohn F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series Slower than B Open

1 200 FR-R
SCY

2:26.66 Sid or
Sidney
Becker, Edy
Cohn, Dia
Kannan,
Greta Deist

F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 10 & Under

1 200 FR-R
SCY

1:54.77 Karissa
Osborn,
Georgia
Samet,
Reilly Curry,
Vivian Lu

F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 11-12
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1 200 FR-R
SCY

1:48.97 Parker
Levasseur,
Rachel
Johnson,
Karis Chen,
Grace
Oertle

F METS 2/28/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 13-14

1 200 FR-R
SCY

2:10.80 Willow
Jackson,
Anna
Schlarman,
Katelyn
Redman,
Karissa
Osborn

F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series Open

1 200 MED-R
SCY

2:05.83 Reilly Curry,
Georgia
Samet,
Vivian Lu,
Scout
Jackson

F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series 11-12

2 200 MED-R
SCY

2:06.94 Karissa
Osborn,
Georgia
Samet,
Reilly Curry,
Vivian Lu

F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 11-12

3 200 MED-R
SCY

2:12.34 Karissa
Osborn,
Georgia
Samet,
Vivian Lu,
Greta Deist

F METS 3/31/2021 2021 FL ISCA Elite Showcase Class 11-12

1 200 MED-R
SCY

1:59.62 Parker
Levasseur,
Karis Chen,
Emily
Moody,
Grace
Oertle

F METS 2/27/2021 2021 OZ Division I Champs 13-14

1 200 MED-R
SCY

2:20.75 Karissa
Osborn,
Greta Deist,
Laine Curry,
Willow
Jackson

F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series Open
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2 200 MED-R
SCY

2:37.77 Katelyn
Redman,
Ashley
Hong, Anna
Schlarman,
Sid or
Sidney
Becker

F METS 10/25/2020 2020 OZ METS Intrasquad Series Open

1 400 MED-R
SCY

4:50.20 Karissa
Osborn,
Georgia
Samet,
Vivian Lu,
Greta Deist

F METS 4/1/2021 2021 FL ISCA Elite Showcase Class 11-12
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